ENDO
<
<
<
<
<
<
3h

UGR< 22; <16
FEATURES
Direct emission
Direct/Indirect emission
UGR<22 UGR<22 UGR<22 UGR<22
UGR<22 UGR<22 UGR<22 UGR<22
29
26
36
26
Aluminumprofile with satinmethacrylate diffuser
for homogeneous emission, UGR<22.
ENDO PG
ENDO DU
• Profile and diffuser can be cut at the desired length.
Example: 750mm - code: 55PG750 / 2012mm - code: 55PG2012
• Profile and diffuser can be cut at the desired length.
Example: 750mm - code: 55DU750 / 2012mm - code: 55DU2012
Aluminumprofile with protruding satin methacrylate
diffuser for homogeneousemission, UGR<22.
IP40
IP40
COMPATIBLEWITHFLEXSTRIPLED
COMPATIBLEWITHFLEXSTRIPLED
Cod mm
55PG500 500
55PG1000 1000
55PG2000 2000
55PG3000 3000
Cod mm
55DU500 500
55DU1000 1000
55DU2000 2000
55DU3000 3000
UGR<16 UGR<16
29
26
32
37
Profile for frameless recessed installation,
compatible with EndoPG/ DU/ DK.
ENDO CI
RECESSEDINSTALLATION
ENDO DK
Element with microcell optics for controlled UGR<16.
IP40
Cod.4000K siren lm mm
55DK7K4 7W 900 255
55DK14K4 14W 1800 515
55DK21K4 21W 2700 772
55DK28K4 28W 3600 1030
55DK35K4 35W 4500 1290
Cod.3000K siren lm mm
55DK7K3 7W 830 255
55DK14K3 14W 1660 515
55DK21K3 21W 2490 772
55DK28K3 28W 3300 1030
55DK35K3 35W 4150 1290
Cod mm
55AA500CI 500
55AA1000CI 1000
55AA2000CI 2000
55AA3000CI 3000
84
65
90°
60